
BREAKFAST

Coffee Tea & Others 

from 10am to 11.45am 

Apple Juice 

Cappuccino Earl Grey

Flavoured Latte Camomile

Latte Peppermint

Hot chocolate Decaf Tea

Americano Green Tea

Espresso

Mini Fry

Poached Eggs

Smoked Salmon with
Scrambled Egg 

Ulster fry

Pancakes 
Vegetarian Fry

Breakfast Bap
Strictly no changes to the breakfast

menu -you can add on

1.2 soda, 1 potato bread, pancake, 1
sausage, 1 bacon & fried egg 

Grilled tomato, bacon & toasted Bakari
sourdough  

smoked salmon mixed in scrambled
egg, served with bacon & toasted
Bakari sourdough  

1/2 soda, 2 potato bread, 2 sausages, 2
bacon, tomatoes, mushrooms, 1 fried
egg & black pudding 

Bacon & maple syrup

1.2 soda, 2 potato bread, tomatoes,
pancake, beans, mushrooms & 1 fried
egg 

sausage, bacon & egg bap with beans &
chips 

Punjana Tea

Pure Orange

2.50

3.20 2.50

3.30 2.50

3.20 2.50

3.20 2.50

2.50

7.50

8.50

9.50

9.00

8.50
8.50

8.50

2.00

2.50

3.00 2.50

Please advise your server of any food allergies,
we cannot guarantee that our dishes will be

completely allergen free.
Menu is priced in pounds sterling (£)

PARKING REGULATIONS APPLY!
THIS RETAIL PARK OPERATES A 2  HOUR MAXIMUM STAY

BEYOND OUR CONTROL 
IF YOU PLAN TO STAY LONGER (WE’D LOVE YOU TO!) TO AVOID a
PARKING FINE, PLEASE ENTER YOUR CAR REG, INTO THE TABLET

PROVIDED IN STORE 

Freshly gorund decaf breans
available  


