

BREAKFAST

from 10am to 11.45am

Mini Fry	7.50	Smoked Salmon with	9.50
1.2 soda, 1 potato bread, pancake, 1 sausage, 1 bacon & fried egg		Scrambled Egg smoked salmon mixed in scrambled	
Ulster fry	9.00	egg, served with bacon & toasted Bakari sourdough	
1/2 soda, 2 potato bread, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, tomatoes, mushrooms, 1 fried egg & black pudding		Poached Eggs Grilled tomato, bacon & toasted Bakari	8.50
Vegetarian Fry	8.50	sourdough	
1.2 soda, 2 potato bread, tomatoes,		Pancakes	8.50
pancake, beans, mushrooms & 1 fried egg		Bacon & maple syrup	
		Breakfast Bap	8.50
Strictly no changes to the breakfast menu -you can add on		sausage, bacon & egg bap with beans & chips	

COFFEE		TEA & OTHERS —		
Espresso	2.50	Punjana Tea	2.00	
Americano	3.00	Green Tea	2.50	
Cappuccino	3.20	Earl Grey	2.50	
Latte	3.20	Peppermint	2.50	
Flavoured Latte	3.30	Camomile	2.50	
Hot chocolate	3.20	Decaf Tea	2.50	
Freshly gorund decaf breans		Pure Orange	2.50	
available		Apple Juice	2.50	

Please advise your server of any food allergies, we cannot guarantee that our dishes will be completely allergen free.

Menu is priced in pounds sterling (£)

PARKING REGULATIONS APPLY!

THIS RETAIL PARK OPERATES A 2 HOUR MAXIMUM STAY BEYOND OUR CONTROL

IF YOU PLAN TO STAY LONGER (WE'D LOVE YOU TO!) TO AVOID A PARKING FINE, PLEASE ENTER YOUR CAR REG, INTO THE TABLET PROVIDED IN STORE